SERC CONFERENCE 2025

SAVE
PRINT

“Celebrate ESA Under the Carolina Moon”

Myrtle Beach, SC
October 24-25, 2025

State Council

Last name (Please print)

First name

Address

City

State Zip

Telephone

Mark All That Apply:

(Includes Fri Night Mixer and
Full Guest Registration (after

0 00000

Guest Full Name:

Email

Full Member Registration (through 10/1/25)

Full Member Registration (after 10/1/25)

Full Non-Member Registration (through 10/1/25)
Full Non-Member Registration (through 10/1/25)
Full Guest Registration (through 10/1/25)

Banquet)
10/1/25)

TOTAL ENCLOSED

$155.00
$165.00
$155.00
$165.00

$130.00
$140.00

$

Medical Dietary Requirements:

Check all that apply:
__ SERC Elected Board
___SERC Appointed Board
___SERCHETTE
___STATE President

Make Checks Payable to:
South Carolina State Council

___IC Elected Board
___IC Appointed Board
__PICPA

___ESA Foundation Board

__New Member (pledge)
__First Time Attendee
___Headquarters Staff
___Other, please specify

Mail Registration and Check to:
Sondra Kucklick, 117 Messina Street

Moncks Corner, SC 29461

843-834-1228 jefsan123@gmail.com

Hotel: Landmark Resort
Room Rates: $75-$130/night
2 night minimum

Phone: 855-338-0226

$15 resort fee

13% SC state tax

1501 S Ocean Blvd
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577

Group Name: ESA SERC 2025 Group Code:
Cut off Date for Room rate 09/24/2025



	State Council: 
	Last name Please print: 
	First name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Telephone: 
	Email: 
	Full Member Registration through 10125: Off
	Full Member Registration after 10125: Off
	Full NonMember Registration through 10125: Off
	Full NonMember Registration through 10125_2: Off
	Full Guest Registration through 10125: Off
	Full Guest Registration after 10125: Off
	15500: 
	16500: 
	15500_2: 
	16500_2: 
	13000: 
	14000: 
	undefined: 
	Guest Full Name: 
	Medical Dietary Requirements: 
	Check Box2: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off


	SAVE: 
	PRINT: 
	CLEAR: 


