SERC CONFERENCE 2025 "Celebrate ESA Under the Carolina Moon"

Myrtle Beach, SC October 24-25, 2025

State Council				
Last name (Please print)	First name			
Address	City	State	Zip	
Telephone	Email			
Mark All That Apply:				
☐ Full Member Registration (through 10/1/25)		\$155.00		
☐ Full Member Registration (after 10/1/25)		·	\$165.00	
☐ Full Non-Member Registration (through 10/1/25)		•	\$155.00	
☐ Full Non-Member Registration (through 10/1/25)		\$165.00		
☐ Full Guest Registration (through	,	ψ100.00		
(Includes Fri Night Mixer and Banquet)		\$130.00		
☐ Full Guest Registration (after 10/1/25)		\$140.00		
	TOTAL ENCLOSED	\$		
Guest Full Name:				
Medical Dietary Requirements:				
Check all that apply:				
SERC Elected Board	IC Elected Board New Member (pledge)		er (pledge)	
SERC Appointed Board	IC Appointed Board First Time Attendee		Attendee	
SERCHETTE	PICPA	Headquarte		
STATE President	ESA Foundation Board	Other, plea	se specify	
Make Checks Payable to:	Mail Ro	egistration an	d Check to:	
South Carolina State Council	Sondra Kucklick, 117 Messina Street			
			rner, SC 29461	
	843-834-1228 jefsan123@gmail.com		n123@gmail.com	
Hotel: Landmark Resort	1501 S Ocea	n Blvd		
Room Rates: \$75-\$130/night	Myrtle Beach, SC 29577			
2 night minimum	-			
Phone: 855-338-0226	Group Name: ESA SERC 2025 Group Code:			
\$15 resort fee	Cut off Date for Room rate 09/24/202			

13% SC state tax